

S. No. 215

After Notice Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

(Through Video Conferencing)

RPC No. 9/2018

M/s Mir Sons Construction Pvt. Ltd.

.....Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. R. A. Jan, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Taha Khalil, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Chashoo, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
08.04.2021

List this matter on 06.05.2021.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date before the
Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.04.2021

“Manzoor”