

Sr. No. 228

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

RPC No. 09/2018

M/S Mir Sons Construction Pvt. Ltd. ...Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Khalil, Advocate vice
Mr. R. A. Jan, Sr. Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

(ORDER)

List again on 4th August, 2021.

Srinagar
6th July, 2021.
"Ab. Rashid"

