

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

(Through virtual mode)

RPC No. 9/2018

M/S Mir Sons Constructions Pvt. Ltd.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R.A.Jan, Sr. Adv, with Mr. Aswad Attar, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

10.02.2022

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 25th March, 2022.

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
10.02.2022
"Shamim Dar"