

S. No.23

Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RPC 9/2018

M/S MIR SONS CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R.A.Jan, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Aswad Attar, Adv.

Vs

STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Nazir, GA for 1 to 5

Mr. Z.A. Shah, Sr. Adv. with Mr. A. Hanan, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

31.03.2023

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.

Adjourned.

List on 27.04.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

31.03.2023

ARIF