

S. No. 35

Regular Cause List

THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RPC no. 09/2018

M/S Mir Sons construction Pvt. Ltd.

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. A. Jan, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Adnan Naqash, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Illyas Laway, GA

Mr. A. Hanan, Adv. vice Mr. Z. A. Shah, Sr. Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

08.05.2023

At request, list on 09.06.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.05.2023

"Imtiyaz"